
hARD 40M 30, PAGE | 07JULY 1906
AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2uNr.At se. vices Ao=Nisx. fiONn P OC. no ni Cm i.i ioi

AMENDMENT /MOOlfsCATION NO. 2. EFFECTfvt DATE 3, SEQUt$lTION/PURCHA$[ REOU($f NO 4. PeOJECT NO. tif .pph..W,s

Seven (7) 10/1/80 RFPA No. ADM-77-196, Mod J7
is$uro iY (OOr. .. AoMarsTruo er rif .,5, ,w. u 4 3; coOr|

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

. CONTRACTOR (OOE f f [.4(IblII (UNE | $.

H ME LND ADDRES$ AMENDMENT OF
SOLICITATION HO.

I l
Data CJnsultants ^" ''" ""' "
7101 Wisconsin Avenue

3,,,,,,,,,,,

Bethesda, MD 20014 '

@ MOciFiCAfe"CONTEACT/OaDER NO.NRC-10-77-196
.,...w.
ac4 IIP
:.s. >

l_ _j 9/29/77oAno fy,, y ,, ,,,

THIS BLOCK APPtits ONLY TO AMfNDMENTS Of 50LICaf AYich5
n ' a d - <.a ' - .' oa. - .. aa. O . .a<a-

--Oa.6 ~~6ai- -da ",a w-''2-

O..,...a,......,...,,,*.h...r..s.~...,...s.ii,
... .. ... .~a- m e , ow is .. . . e . .~ a.. .mi. ..., .e .. ... . 6. a. ., m , .. w... ., ..i. v.,

m i, . .. .a .. .
F AllutE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMINT TO Bf RECElvt0 AT THE IS$U5NG OFFiCf PRiot TO THE HOUR AND=h.ch . I..e. . ee e .a.. h. . 4.u ..a .a. . men.=ea, n.a.be...e

DITI $PfCIFlf D M AY Rf $ ULT IN RfJECTION OF YOUR OFFEt. If, by . . *. .m.a.=ce , .eure *i. age .a .#e, . ire y b=.n ., h ch.a m y be m.o. by ie ge.=e

~e,....a.w.....,i...,~........~.....i.o...a....~a....a...,........a.-.sa
o s CCOUNTiNG AND Arraore.AYlON DATA (ff ,,,fe,rrd)

APPROPRIATION SYMBOL B&R SYMBOL AMOUNT

31X0200.400 43-20-25-4-06 S43,008.00
_3. THIS BiOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MOO 3FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDra5

- 0 . C-,. 0, .. ....a -, -

m. C- . . . n . ~. ~ ~.s a ,
.

~ O s..
f. m ......r.~.4...., <.qe...,...

... ~... ~ ,.,,.. .. ~ ,... ..,.~.... . - ... , ..... m.

m [g T.2R g E M 9 M y gsu, Article III - Option to Extend the Tena of the
m . , . . , . . , , ,

Contract.= ~ r.. . . . 6... ~ a . .. . .. ..a a

2 Ot$ Car /TICH Of AMENDMENT /MOOlf 6 CATION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the term'of the contract; accordingly,
this modification effects the following changes:

I. EXTENSION OF THE TERM 0F THE CONTRACT

A. Pursuant to Article III - Option to Extend the Term of the Contract the
Government hereby elects to exercise its option to extend the term of the

-

contract for a period of twelve (12) months.

B. As a result of this extension, Article II - Period of Performance is
I,revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance hereunder shall be from the effective
date of the contract through September 30, 1981.

'
.

.........~........a..e..,~...aNo,.....,._,.,..a..a..,
*

" ' " " ' " coms To issu~o o"'c5g]g~,"^,c'g,*,|g,,''T O co"''^c'o''o'"'o' is "ouluo 'o Sio" nas oocuMcm ^No "Tu'"n._
F AMEiWCA /

_

a Nwf Of CONTR ACTOR /OFFitCR i7. UNITED TAN

I Y / 10,09
,

A~,,
- ,,

<5 .a . .. . > g i> % C. ~,Cm.c
# ~AM, A~o wLi O, $1c~e. g,,, ,, ,,,.,, i. oAn 5,c,Nio .. NAM O, CO~w ACwO,,1Ci . < , ,r. ,,, ,,

_

i, oAri 5,c~to

Mary Jo Mattia - - - - - - -- AUG 141980 --

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . - . -
o.ioi

-



.. s.
* e-

.. _.. .. . _ _ .- _ .. . . _. - . -- - - - - - --- -

Contract No. NRC-10-77-196
Modification No. Seven (7)
Page 2

C. The monthly charge of $3,584.00 shall apply for the period
of extended performance, Option Period No. 3 (October 1,1980 -
September 30,1981) in accordance with the Pricing Schedule,
Attachment 1 of the contract.

II. SUMMARY STATEMENTS

A. The period of performance is extended from September 30, 1980
to September 30, 1981 by reason of this modification.

B. As a result of this modification, the total amount of the
- contract is increased by $43,008.00 from $104,347.50 to a new
total amount of $147,355.50.

,

,

?

.

%

t

f .

.

4 - .

--

w__-, o m ^_ b a #e.we. rum & ew e e e==** '= M ~ *'M h* *** 9****"'' %"""" #'# * * -
'

->+3


